IEEE Substations Committee Meeting Schedule

Sunday May 17, 2015

7:00 AM

Continental Breakfast
(Winter Garden)
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM

Break (Winter Garden)

12:00 PM

Lunch Break
(on your own)

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM
3:45 PM

Break (Winter Garden)

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
New Member Orientation
(Rock Island)
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

9:30 PM
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IEEE Substations Committee Meeting Schedule

Monday May 18, 2015

B
Companion Technical Soo Line
6:30 AM Tours Tours
BO Continental Breakfast
7:30 AM— Admin Sub (Winter Garden)
8:00 AM —|
A0 — Main Substations Committee
(Great Hall)
9:30 AM
Break (Winter Garden)
9:45 AM —|
A0 — Main Substations Committee
(Great Hall)
11:00 AM — Companion Tour:
Let Us Get
Aquainted with
Minnesota Nice
9:30am - 1:15pm
12:00 PM
1:00 PM - Awards Luncheon
) (Depot Pavilion)
1:15 PM
1:30 PM —|
3:00 PM — o Garden)
. Break (Winter Garden
. _ Tech Tour:
3:15PM Target Field
“Behind the
4:00 PM— Scenes”
2:00-5:00 pm
4:30 PM—
5:00 PM —|
6:30 PM —|
BO
Admin
Subcommittee
9:30 PM
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6:30 AM--

8:00 AM --

9:45 AM--

10:00 AM--

10:15 AM--

11:00 AM--

12:00 PM--

1:00 PM--

3:00 PM--

3:15 PM--

4:00 PM--

4:30 PM--

5:00 PM--

IEEE Substations Committee Meeting Schedule

Tuesday May 19, 2015

Continental Breakfast
(Winter Garden)

Break (Winter Garden)

Lunch Break
(on your own)

B
Companion Technical Soo Line
Tours Tours
BO
Admin
Subcmte
Companion Tour:
Flour Tower to
Flower Power
9:45am-4:30pm
Tech Tour:
Hiawatha Project
1:00-4:30pm

Break (Winter Garden)
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IEEE Substations Committee Meeting Schedule

Wednesday May 20, 2015

Companion B
Tours Soo Line
7:00 AM
BO Continental Breakfast
Admin Subcmte (Winter Garden)
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
Break (Winter Garden)
10:15 AM
Companion Tour:
A Taste of
Minneapolis:

Cooking Class;
9:30am-1:00pm

12:00 PM
Lunch Break
(on your own)
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
" 3:00 PM - _
3:15 PM Break (Winter Garden)

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

10:30 PM
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IEEE Substations Committee Meeting Schedule

Thursday May 21, 2015

7:00 AM

Continental Breakfast
(Winter Garden)

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM--

10:15 AM-- Break (Winter Garden

11:00 AM--

12:00 PM
Lunch Break

(on your own)

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:15 PM Break (Winter Garden)

5:00 PM
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